3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

+ $50 000

(BONUS-ETH.

+$50 000

(BONUS-ETH.

+$50 000

(BONUS-ETH.

+ $50 000

(BONUS-ETH.

+ $50 000

(BONUS-ETH.

Ethereum

+ $50 000

(BONUS-ETH.

+ $50 000

(BONUS-ETH.

NET)

NET) &YZ-

NET) &YZ-

NET)

NET)

NET)

NET)

OPTIMISM
Ox6c7fbb7c78f593767e0f8cd8e7706cd230b6b881

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &

0.00 USD

Event

Airdrop

Airdrop

Event

Event

Ethereum

Events

Event
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x6c7fbb7c78f593767e0f8cd8e7706cd930b6b881

Date & time

2024-08-13
21:10:07

2024-06-07
01:05:23

2024-06-05
02:51:09

2024-05-28
16:23:51

2024-05-15
22:16:27

2024-05-15
15:48:21

2024-05-15
04:28:15

2024-05-14
22:17:41

Transaction Id

Ox88aab41d408c464ac2d8

10451427b106edf%1abf4é

a2fb52017e910d1091d228

Ox6ff7f2dc8clb8absdlic

7af8e29823911f9643cel8

30735978e986bch4878ech

Ox6Fff61f3adctf32093c3ee

£38h8ae27befd9fc35eeff

d7915f594648F4877cf%a7

Oxe796e78d7a803735e345

ddBas7f5708a7bblaledébe

feb675ebec28e4844ed9fe

0x54d93e88157fcdce36d2

4d8843f005c3d60b86b86S

01lcbfa9f62648ae4786acd

0x4d3988575f2fe4ddb0el

ed747a81471d0961e891t9f

b70ffd0076070cedlbales8

Oxd36fcb6babbc8fle55dea

db302116c38c270bc3baba

bcOdac7d4477aeb8lecabs

0x23e6867185c8599bab43

3c7ee7cfbac8ad557961c4

c6beea847h6044784F8f2bha

Amount

+ 1 Ethereum

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Events

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88aa641d408c464ac2d810451427b106edf91abf46a2fb52017e910d1091d228
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88aa641d408c464ac2d810451427b106edf91abf46a2fb52017e910d1091d228
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88aa641d408c464ac2d810451427b106edf91abf46a2fb52017e910d1091d228
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ff7f2dc8c1b8ab5d11c7af8e29823911f9643ce1830735978e986bcb4878ecb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ff7f2dc8c1b8ab5d11c7af8e29823911f9643ce1830735978e986bcb4878ecb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ff7f2dc8c1b8ab5d11c7af8e29823911f9643ce1830735978e986bcb4878ecb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ff61f3adcf32093c3eef38b8ae27befd9fc35eeffd7915f594648f4877cf9a7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ff61f3adcf32093c3eef38b8ae27befd9fc35eeffd7915f594648f4877cf9a7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ff61f3adcf32093c3eef38b8ae27befd9fc35eeffd7915f594648f4877cf9a7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe796e78d7a803735e345dd0a57f5708a7bb1a0ed6efeb675ebec28e4844ed9fe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe796e78d7a803735e345dd0a57f5708a7bb1a0ed6efeb675ebec28e4844ed9fe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe796e78d7a803735e345dd0a57f5708a7bb1a0ed6efeb675ebec28e4844ed9fe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x54d93e88157fcdce36d24d8843f005c3d60b86b86501cbfa9f62648ae4786acd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x54d93e88157fcdce36d24d8843f005c3d60b86b86501cbfa9f62648ae4786acd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x54d93e88157fcdce36d24d8843f005c3d60b86b86501cbfa9f62648ae4786acd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4d3988575f2fe4ddb0e0ed747a81471d0961e89f9fb70ffd0076070ced1ba1e8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4d3988575f2fe4ddb0e0ed747a81471d0961e89f9fb70ffd0076070ced1ba1e8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4d3988575f2fe4ddb0e0ed747a81471d0961e89f9fb70ffd0076070ced1ba1e8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd36fc6babbc8f1e55deadb302116c38c270bc3ba6abc0dac7d4477aeb81eca65
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd36fc6babbc8f1e55deadb302116c38c270bc3ba6abc0dac7d4477aeb81eca65
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd36fc6babbc8f1e55deadb302116c38c270bc3ba6abc0dac7d4477aeb81eca65
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x23e6867185c8599ba0433c7ee7cfbac8ad557961c4c6eea847b6044784f8f2ba
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x23e6867185c8599ba0433c7ee7cfbac8ad557961c4c6eea847b6044784f8f2ba
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x23e6867185c8599ba0433c7ee7cfbac8ad557961c4c6eea847b6044784f8f2ba

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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